
LASCON CATALOGUE

Photometric Diagram

Please note: Subject to any applicable laws from time to time: (1) All the product images shown in this catalogue are for marketing purposes and may differ from the actual product. Dimensions are generally shown in mm. (2) All factual information in 

this catalogue was correct at the time of going to print and is subject to change without prior notice. Minimum quantity orders may apply. Errors and Omissions Excepted. Eagle Lighting (Pty) Ltd and its Marketing Agency do not accept responsibility 
or liability for any incorrect listing of any merchandise or information. Eagle Lighting Terms & Conditions of Sale which can be found at www.eaglelighting.co.za and the Disclaimer which is set out at the end of this catalogue apply.

M20

Life/ Maintenance

Specification
Lumen @ 

45°C
System
Power

Power
Factor

Current
L D

Dimensions
Weight

M20-12W 2115

2950

14.2W

20.9W

0.98 350mA

500mA

220mm

220mm

127mm

127mm

1.5kg

• LED Life

• LED Driver Average Rated Life

50 000hrs (L80 F10, TP 45°C)

50 000hrs

Benefits

• 5 Year warranty

• Built-in surge Protection

Application

• Retail Stores

• Shopping Malls

• Hotels

• Interior Architectural Lighting

Luminaire Efficiency: 97.1%

4010 28.6W 700mA 220mm 127mm

1.5kg

1.5kg

M20-17W

M20-25W

0.98

0.98

SPOTLIGHTS AND TRACK LUMINAIRES

Product Features and Accessories

• High colour rendering index CRI > 80 (CRI >90 available 

on request)

• Colour temperature 4000K (3000K on request)

• Small colour tolerance - MacAdam 3

• Special colours on request

• Powder coated aluminium body

• Available in wide and narrow beam angle (34° and 19°)

• Higher wattage and output available on request

108


