LASCON® M20





Photometric Diagram 150° 180° 150° 120° 120° 90° 1000 90° 60° 3000 60° 60° 60°

cd / 1000 lm

Luminaire Efficiency: 97.1%

	Life/ Maintenance			
•	LED Driver Average Rated Life	50 000hrs		
•	LED Life	50 000hrs (L80 F10, TP 45°C)		

Application

- Retail Stores
- Hotels
- Shopping Malls
- Interior Architectural Lighting

Product Features and Accessories

- High colour rendering index CRI > 80 (CRI > 90 available on request)
- Colour temperature 4000K (3000K on request)
- Small colour tolerance MacAdam 3
- Special colours on request
- Powder coated aluminium body
- Available in wide and narrow beam angle (34° and 19°)
- Higher wattage and output available on request

Benefits

- 5 Year warranty
- Built-in surge Protection

Specification	Lumen @ 45°C	System Power	Power Factor	Current	Dimensions		Weight
					L	D	VVOIGIL
M20-12W	2115	14.2W	0.98	350mA	220mm	127mm	1.5kg
M20-17W	2950	20.9W	0.98	500mA	220mm	127mm	1.5kg
M20-25W	4010	28.6W	0.98	700mA	220mm	127mm	1.5kg

















